Lab bottles
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Lab bottles - round

% GL 45 - A We offer contents from
le—>! —
. 'B) 250 ml up to 10,000 ml.
: Clear glass and optional with
protective coating. See chart.
w
i
(X
NEW: Duran® YOUTILITY
— Ergonomically design
GL45 O simplifys the grasp of lab ™
bottles. Changeable and
coloured rubber rings at the
bottleneck are some clever
ﬁ (E | marking-labels to get
organised in the lab. '
Square
We offer contents from
250 ml, 500 ml and 1,000 ml. 'mQ -
See chart. —r
Brown glass
% We offer contents from
| GL45
250 ml, 500 ml and 1,000 ml.
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See chart.
(G
‘m

(scAT)

europe



WU

Wide neck opening

GLS 80

Fig. Part No.
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GLS 80 lab bottles

Description

DURAN® laboratory bottle

DURAN® laboratory bottle

DURAN® laboratory bottle

DURAN® laboratory bottle

DURAN® laboratory bottle

DURAN® laboratory bottle

DURAN® laboratory bottle with protective coating
DURAN® laboratory bottle with protective coating
DURAN® laboratory bottle with protective coating
DURAN® laboratory bottle with protective coating
DURAN® laboratory bottle with protective coating
DURAN® laboratory bottle

DURAN® laboratory bottle

DURAN® laboratory bottle

DURAN® laboratory bottle

DURAN® laboratory bottle

DURAN® laboratory bottle

DURAN® laboratory bottle with wide neck opening
DURAN® laboratory bottle with wide neck opening
DURAN® laboratory bottle with wide neck opening
DURAN® laboratory bottle with wide neck opening
DURAN® laboratory bottle with wide neck opening
DURAN® laboratory bottle with wide neck opening
DURAN® laboratory bottle with ground neck
DURAN® |aboratory bottle for MiniCap GL28
DURAN® laboratory bottle YOUTILITY
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with wide neck opening

Content
10,000 ml
5,000 ml
2,000 ml
1,000 ml
500 ml
250 ml
5,000 ml
2.000 ml
1,000 ml
500 ml
250 ml
1,000 ml
500 ml
250 ml
1,000 ml
500 ml
250 ml
2,000 ml
1,000 ml
500 ml
2,000 ml
1,000 ml
500 ml
1,000 ml
100 ml
1,000 ml

Lab bottles

501122

= | Ground neck

<] 29/32
Glass type Form
Clear glass round
Clear glass round
Clear glass round
Clear glass round
Clear glass round
Clear glass round
Clear glass round
Clear glass round
Clear glass round
Clear glass round
Clear glass round
Clear glass square
Clear glass square
Clear glass square
Brown glass round
Brown glass round
Brown glass round
Brown glass round
Brown glass round
Brown glass round
Clear glass round
Clear glass round
Clear glass round
Clear glass round
Brown glass round
Clear glass ergo

Thread
GL 45
GL 45
GL 45
GL 45
GL 45
GL 45
GL 45
GL 45
GL 45
GL 45
GL 45
GL 45
GL 45
GL 45
GL 45
GL 45
GL 45
GLS 80
GLS 80
GLS 80
GLS 80
GLS 80
GLS 80
NS 29/32
GL28
GL 45
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